
Functional Data Governance Committee 
Agenda 

Virtual TEAMS Meeting Thursday May 6, 2021 
Functional Data Governance Committee Meeting #15 

Invited: 
Gibbons, Michael michael.gibbons@mga.edu (Chair) 
Allen, Shane J. shane.allen@mga.edu 
Ardelean, Ron ron.ardelean@mga.edu  
Arora, Deepa deepa.arora@mga.edu  
Bacote, Jenia jenia.bacote@mga.edu  



Woodham, Margo A. margo.woodham@mga.edu 
 

 
1. Approve Agenda 
2. Review and Approve Minutes  
3. Updates from Project Manager: (Tsavatewa) 

a. Tier 3 Checklist  – USG Reporting Update  
b. Data Governance Structure and Timeline  

4. Updates from the FDGC Chair: (Gibbons) 
a. Records and Information Management Policy (Effective 5/7/21) 
b. Open Records Website Update


